
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

PIC  

1 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

3 

3 

2 

2 

4 

5 

3 

3 

4 

4 

6 

4 

5 

1 

5 

1 

6 

7 

6 

5 

6 

No.  

199 

942 

443 

286 

215 

309 

278 

399 

747 

439 

776 

48 

166 

90 

88 

14 

16 

939 

542 

144 

240 

348 

106 

515 

129 

15 

563 

Name  

Andreas Svensson 

Filip Martin 

Victor Eriksson 

Emil Dahlqvist 

Robin Wibring 

Sam Mellberg 

Christoffer Dahlberg 

Tim Kullberg 

Joacim Wiberg 

Jonathan Tjäder 

Niklas Johansson 

Philip Alfredsson 

Jacob Johansson 

Martin Olsson 

William Gustafsson 

Christian Liljekvist 

Tomas Walding 

Filip Johansson 

August Gustafsson 

Robert Johansson 

Felix Svensson 

Peter Eklund 

Göran Karlsson 

Johan Gustafsson 

Jonas Hansson 

Jonathan Wallin 

Robin Gradner 

Class  
Skene MS 

Lilla Edets MCK 

Lilla Edets MCK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Hökensås MCK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Lilla Edets MCK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Hökensås MCK 

Skene MS 

BMK Uddevalla 

BMK Uddevalla 

Skene MS 

Hökensås MCK 

Hökensås MCK 

Lilla Edets MCK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Skene MS 

Hökensås MCK 

Hisingens MK 

Lilla Edets MCK 

Ma Lerum 

Hökensås MCK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Lilla Edets MCK 

Skene MS 

Skene MS 

Laps  

15 

15 

15 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

Diff  

1:02.553 

1:35.052 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

Total Tm  

23:22.204 

24:24.757 

24:57.256 

23:39.111 

24:08.175 

24:12.659 

24:41.946 

24:45.173 

24:53.986 

25:09.421 

23:50.055 

23:53.268 

23:54.884 

23:56.713 

23:59.213 

24:02.843 

24:07.622 

24:26.428 

23:35.568 

23:37.885 

23:44.630 

23:47.165 

23:54.063 

23:55.739 

24:01.324 

24:03.058 

24:16.630 

Best Tm  

1:27.573 

1:28.399 

1:34.607 

1:35.342 

1:37.525 

1:37.203 

1:36.465 

1:37.912 

1:42.331 

1:41.189 

1:45.566 

1:43.529 

1:45.167 

1:46.429 

1:40.683 

1:46.019 

1:41.055 

1:42.226 

1:49.344 

1:50.003 

1:52.396 

1:49.108 

1:51.730 

1:41.863 

1:50.438 

1:43.721 

1:44.484 
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Pos  

28 

29 

30 

PIC  

7 

7 

8 

No.  

940 

183 

526 

Name  

Joakim Säverhag 

Josef Elionsson 

Victor Berg 

Class  
Lilla Edets MCK 

Hökensås MCK 

BMK Uddevalla 

Laps  

11 

11 

10 

Diff  

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

Total Tm  

23:57.443 

24:52.535 

23:45.989 

Best Tm  

1:44.376 

1:49.948 

1:33.016 
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